
TRIPURA STATE ELECTRICITY CORPORATION LIMITED
m
W

DEPUTY GENARAL MANAGER (COMMERCIAL & TARIFF)

Commercial & Tariff Division, "Bidyut Bhawan", Banamalipur, Agartala, Tripura West.
(Mobile no : *91 9436540571 ; o E-mail ID : ad-comm@rediffinail.com)

No. F. 01/DGM(C&T)/RTS/2021-22|q g 0 Dated: 04.09.2021

CORRIGENDUM.

Ref : i. N.I.B. No

ii. Tender I. D.

: 0 I /DGM(C&T)/RTS|202L-22 Dt. 27 .08.2021.

= 2021 _P OY,|ER22397 _1 .

iii. Name of work : Empanelment of Developers for Design, Supply, Installation &
Commissioning of aggregated capacity of 1.0 MWp Grid connected Rooftop Solar Power Plants Including

five years Comprehensive Maintenance Contract (CMC) in different location for Residential Sector in the

state of Tripura under Phase-ll Rooftop Solar Programme.

Date & time of Pre-bid meeting : 06.09.2021at I1.30 A.M. Through Virtual mode

Date & time of Pre-bid meeting : 06.09.2021at I1.30 A.M.

in page no - 3 of the NIT.

All other terms and conditions will remain same.

Pre-bid Meeting Mode and Platform ) Virtual Meeting through Google Meet

#
Dy. Gene'ral Manager (C&T)

Commercial & Tariff Division,
"Bidyut Bhawan", Banamalipur,

Agartala, Tripura West.


